
 

 

 

2016 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

Listed below are the dates on which holidays for the calendar year 2016 are to be 
granted to County employees, in accordance with Chapter 17.17(2) of the General 
Ordinances of Milwaukee County and SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC PROVISONS OF 
EXISTING LABOR AGREEMENTS.  The dates indicated with an asterisk (*) are minor 
holidays on which departments are to be open and staffed.   
 
 
 Friday, January 1, 2016 New Year’s Day         
 Monday, January 18  Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday 
 Monday, February 15 Presidents’ Day* 
 Thursday, March 31 César Chávez Day* 
 Monday, May 30 Memorial Day  
 Monday, July 4 Independence Day 
 Monday, September 5 Labor Day  
 Tuesday, November 8 Election Day* 
 Friday, November 11 Veterans’ Day* 
 Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving Day  
 Friday, November 25 Friday After Thanksgiving Day* 
 Sunday, December 25 Christmas Day – 7-Day Service Only  
             Monday, December 26  Christmas Day – Except 7-Day Service 
     

     

 

 


